
Strawberry & banana                                      

Golden Smoothie                                          
Orange, mango, carrot & celery    

Tropical                                                             
Mango, passion fruit  & pineapple
               

Green Power                                                 
Banana, apple,  kale & l ime

Fresh apple/orange                        4
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5.5

Americano                                                        

Cappuccino                                                    

Latte                                                                  

Flat White                                                        

Mocha                                                               

Single/double espresso                                                                                      

Single/double macchiato                                                                              

Hot chocolate                                                    

Iced coffee                                                          

3.8

4

4

4

4

3.1/3.6

3.6/3.9

4.2

4.2

COFFEE

English Breakfast tea                                

Earl  Grey tea                                               

Green tea                                                                                                                     

A selection of herbal teas                                        

Iced tea                                                          

     4

  4.3

  4.3

  4.3

  4.3

LOOSE LEAF TEA

SMOOTHIES / JUICES

Coke                                                                 

Diet Coke/Coke Zero                                                                                                                 

Hi ldon sti l l/sparkling water  

(750ml)                         

Tomato/pineapple/cranberry
juice                                                                                                
The ful l  range of London
Essence sodas, tonics & mixers                              

3.5

3

3.5

3

3

SOFT DRINKS

5.5

5.5

5.5

Virgin Mary                                  4.9               
Tomato juice,  Tabasco, lemon,
Worcestershire sauce 
& celery

Virgin mojito                                4.9               
Apple juice,  l ime & fresh mint         

Strawberry & chamomile             4.9
mocktini                                                            
Chamomile tea,  e lderf lower,
strawberry & mint

Mango mule                                 4.9               
Cucumber,  honey, mango, l ime &
ginger beer

Pineapple & mint mojito              4.9              
Pineapple,  mint & soda

Apple & watermelon sour            4.9               
Apple,  watermelon & passion fruit

MOCKTAILS

Slap on the Rum                                                   
Lyre's  Dark Cane spir i t ,  mint,
pineapple & ginger beer

Amalfi  Spritz                                
Lyre’s I tal ian Orange, peach &
jasmine soda, Copenhagen organic
sparkl ing tea

Amaretto Sour                                                   
Lyre's  Amaretto,  lemon, egg white
          

Pornstar Martini                                                
Lyre's  White Cane spir i t ,  vani l la,
passion fruit  & Copenhagen organic
sparkl ing tea

Queen of Hearts                                                
Lyre's  Dark Cane spir i t ,  Lyre's
Amaretto,  cranberry & lemon
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7

7
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